产品名称:
项链上的金属挂坠含铅量超过美国联邦标准。铅若被儿童吞入是有毒的,会导致不良健康问题。
产品名称:

项链上的金属挂坠含铅量超过美国联邦标准。铅若被儿童吞入是有毒的,会导致不良健康问题。

补救:
Refund
召回日期:
十一月 8, 2018
单位:
About 5,300
消费者联系:

H.I.S. at 800-451-0285 extension 2879 from 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET Monday through Friday, email at address-info@his-nyc.com or online at www.his-nyc.com and click on Product Safety Recall for more information.

回收的详情

Description:

This recall involves Self-Esteem brand girl’s clothing sets with a gold leaf pendant necklace. The recalled clothing sets consists of three items: a short-sleeve teal top with cut-out shoulders, a navy blue legging pant with a teal floral print and a pendant necklace with an orange and teal center. The recalled clothing sets have style number PO#71160/LOT9 and a date of production of 10/2017 printed on a white label on the inside of the garment. The recalled clothing sets were sold in girl’s sizes 4x-12x.

 
补救:

Consumers should immediately stop using the necklace from the recalled clothing sets, take it away from children and return it to the place of purchase for a full refund.

事故/伤亡:

None reported

补救:

Burlington, Shopko, Meijer’s, and AAFES (Army and Air Force Exchange Services) stores nationwide from February 2018 through November 2018 for about $14.

Manufacturer(s):

Ningbo Younker Fashion Accessory Industrial Corporation, of China

Importer(s):

H.I.S. International Group LLC, of New York

Distributor(s):

H.I.S. International Group LLC, of New York

产地:
China
召回数量:
19-034